
 pour 
100 g

   INFORMATIONS
NUTRITIONNELLES

Valeur Energétique

Fibres Alimentaires

Sel

Protéines

Glucides

dont sucres

Lipides

dont acides gras saturés

485 Kcal
2030 Kj

12,54 g

8,12 g

2,53 g

50,60 g
32,70 g

12,10 g

0,08 g

3 7 6 0 0 2 7 4 7 1 0 9 8
90 g

BRUT DE CACAO SANS SUCRE
NOIX DE COCO


